GriossworafPuzzle Children’s Worship Bulletin

The Triumphal Entry

M WoratSeanchiRizzle

ACROSS DOWN
4. Said something in a loud voice; 1. A young animal of the horse twrtFP 1D F2zsBLESSED
called out; yelled family; especially one under one Z VR BS ZKZPNNDBAPR RV
5. A word used for praise and year HEGPWDUHURT Q_ R C 7Z 1 ¥
adoration which means "save 2. The Son of God
us" Z FJ 1 HHDUESGOTI 1 AH
. 3. A small town
6. A pathway for vehicles, persons, S Z Y KWREAHVAXTITFL
. - . 4. To stretch out over a large area
and animals; a street or highway VY VEOPRIDOUHTDGTZEKTIG
7. What a person is called LT e L HvsRUCGXNGW
LGHRFEDOTT CLOAIKS
JESUS COLT HOSANNA SHOUTED LNV I AOAQEGUAIZPT
VILLAGE ROAD NAME SPREAD _ _
AT P 2 GNS VDS NTCETEV
G RPSCHZCHENNMMOQL
¢ EF B JHVYV EHANATFT CIL X
s s MEV XTSENTF I I BT
K'JESUSOUTSHZS V S
N CAEYHDTISOCTIWPLES
SPREAD VILLAGE BLESSED BRANCHES HOSANNA
HIGHEST SHOUTED DISCIPLES LORD JESUS
HEAVEN CLOAKS NAME ROAD COLT
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DeconerPlizzie

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute the correct

letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 18-9-15-15-23-4-1

21-14-15-8

21-15-14-23-13-11

7-14-23-26

11-24-7-1-23-26

10-7-23-2-21-19-1-11

19-14-11-23-2-2-23

19-9-4-19-1-11-8

19-1-23-18-1-2

10-15-1-11-11-1-26

COLT HIGHEST
CLOAKS ROAD

BRANCHES HEAVEN
HOSANNA BLESSED

SPREAD
VILLAGE

The Triumphal Entry
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